

Legislation Text

## File #: 36305\_001, Version: 1

## FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - AMEND THE ANNUAL CONTRACT AMOUNT TO \$1,485,120 & EXTEND TERM TO 5/31/2024